

121923054 (FDR) MBND- 1489

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

210791 0810714 - 42471019 42 1007445 42
DIVISION

107414 08125

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st & Final Bill

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :-	F.D.R. of Road from Parasani to Bijalpur.				
Name of Agency :-	Rajan Kumar Singh				
Agreement No -	62/F2/21-22				
Agreement Amount :- Rs.	31,38,387 = 00				
Agreement Date :-	30-08-21				
Date of Start :-	30-08-21				
Date of Completion :-					
Date of Measurement :-					
① Construction of un-reinforced cc pavement (M-30)					

--- all ---

Complete job as per E/I.

CH 198 M to 325 M.

$$8 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 85.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 7.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 4.99 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 1723 M to 1775 M.

$$3 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 32.06 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 11.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 7.84 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 1936 M to 2232 M

$$9 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 96.19 \text{ m}^3$$

$$9 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 96.19 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 10.69 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 11.0 \text{ m} \times \frac{(15.0 + 13.0 + 11.0) \text{ m}}{3} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 27.17 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 360.63 \text{ m}^3.$$

Limit to → 359.813 m³

② P/u & fixing typical MHSSY Sign board

Continuation as per E/I.

Qty. _____ 1 No.

26/9/2021
JE

(R/b)
26.09.2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1/1. Construction of Subgrade & Earthwork shoulders					
Qty. 213.549 m ³ wide TMB, P-2					
@ Rs. 211.53/m ³					Rs. 45,172.02
2/2. Providing & laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr. III					
all complete job.					
Qty. 14.934 m ³ wide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs. 4028.27/m ³					Rs. 60,158.18
3/3. Construction of un-reinforced cc pavement (M 30)					
all complete job.					
Qty. 359.813 m ³ wide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs. 7371.46/m ³					Rs. 26,52,347.14
4/4. Providing & fixing typical MMGSY sign board & logo					
all complete job.					
Qty. 1 No. wide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs. 10390.48/No.					Rs. 10,390.48
			Total		Rs. 27,68,067.82
Add: G.S.T. @ 12%			(+)		Rs. 3,32,168.14
Add: L.Cess @ 1%			(+)		Rs. 27,680.68
Leigniorage Fee (+)					Rs. 23,202.31
			Total		Rs. 31,51,118.95
Less: 0.5% below as per agreement					Rs. 15,755.59
					= Rs. 31,35,363.36

Continuation = Rs. 31,35,363.00

26/09/2021
JE

26.09.2021
A.E